
 Schoharie County  

Schoharie County Offices 

Holiday Closures 

2016 Holiday Closures 

Tue November 8, 2016 Election Day 

Fri November 11, 2016 Veterans Day 

Thu November 24, 2016 Thanksgiving Day 

Fri November 25, 2016 Day after Thanksgiving 

Mon December 26, 2016 Christmas Day 

 

2017 Holiday Closures 

Mon January 2nd, 2017 New Years Day 

Mon January 16, 2017 Martin Luther King Jr Day

Mon February 20, 2017 Presidents Day 

Mon May 29, 2017 Memorial Day 

Tue July 4, 2017 Independence Day 

Mon September 4, 2017 Labor Day 

Mon October 9, 2017 Columbus Day 

Tue November 7, 2017 Election Day 

Thu November 23, 2017 Thanksgiving Day 



Fri November 24, 2017 Day after Thanksgiving 

Mon December 25, 2017 Christmas Day 

 


